
No NAME OF THE FINANCIAL CREDITOR CLAIM VOTING REMARKS
PRINCIPAL INTEREST TOTAL ADMITTED SHARE

1 Manjulaben Karelia       2,00,00,000         5,50,31,277         7,50,31,277         7,50,31,277 45.46%
2 Dilip Karelia       1,63,30,000         2,00,88,905         3,64,18,905         3,64,18,905 22.07%
3 Kalpesh Shah       2,01,28,114         3,33,72,793         5,35,00,907         2,01,28,114 12.20% No supporting document for Interest
4 Suketu Shah         77,33,578         1,01,44,740         1,78,78,318            77,33,578 4.69% No supporting document for Interest
5 Harshad K Shah       2,27,43,713         1,99,08,797         4,26,52,510         2,27,43,713 13.78% No supporting document for Interest
6 Vivek Dubey           1,35,000             2,38,295             3,73,295             1,35,000 0.08% No supporting document for Interest
7 Vishal Dubey           1,35,000             2,38,295             3,73,295             1,35,000 0.08% No supporting document for Interest
8 Pushpa Dubey           1,35,000             2,38,340             3,73,340             1,35,000 0.08% No supporting document for Interest
9 Pooja Constructions         14,35,000            26,11,779            40,46,779            14,35,000 0.87% No supporting document for Interest
10 Chandramani Dubey         11,50,000            20,30,301            31,80,301            11,50,000 0.70% No supporting document for Interest

   8,99,25,405    14,39,03,522    23,38,28,927    16,50,45,587 100%TOTAL CLAIMS OF FINANCIAL CREDITORS

CLAIM RECEIVED


